
2023 U18 Women's State Championships - Division 1
12 - 15 May 2023

Cairns

Appointment Sheet - 14 May 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
30 14 May 2023 11:30 Pool A Pitch 1 - Cairns Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Townsville 1 Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Green
Brisbane 1 Cherry Cherry Gold Green

Umpires WATTS Michelle (AUS) DAVIDSON Sara (AUS)
Reserve Umpire WILLIAMS Connor (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges SEARLE Katharine (AUS) BROWN Margaret (AUS)
Technical Officer WARHURST Sam (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
31 14 May 2023 11:30 Pool A Pitch 2 - Cairns Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Hockey Tweed Jade Jade Jade Light Blue
Fraser Coast Purple Purple Orange Black

Umpires JONES Anne (AUS) HOFF Brendan (AUS)
Reserve Umpire ELPHICK Olivia (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges DANIELSON Carol (AUS) MURPHY Kendra (AUS)
Technical Officer NOONAN Janice (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
32 14 May 2023 12:50 Pool B Pitch 1 - Cairns Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Cairns 1 Sky Blue Sky Blue Lemon Pink

Gold Coast Black Black Black Green
Umpires WILLIAMS Connor (AUS) MOORE Jonathon (AUS)

Reserve Umpire OVERLACK Kaelen (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges FULLER Danny (AUS) WARHURST Sam (AUS)

Technical Officer KING Kathy (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
33 14 May 2023 12:50 Pool B Pitch 2 - Cairns Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Mackay Black Black Black Green

Brisbane 2 Cherry Cherry Gold Green
Umpires CLARKE Jessica (AUS) ELPHICK Olivia (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SMITH Malik (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HALL Roseanne (AUS) MCDONNELL Katherine (AUS)

Technical Officer WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)

Tournament Director
BENNETT Lesley (AUS)
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2023 U18 Women's State Championships - Division 1
12 - 15 May 2023

Cairns

Appointment Sheet - 14 May 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
41 14 May 2023 18:10 Semi Pitch 1 - Cairns Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 1 Cherry Cherry Cherry Green

Cairns 1 Sky Blue Sky Blue Lemon Pink
Umpires WILLIAMS Connor (AUS) JONES Anne (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HOFF Brendan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges COURTNEY Richelle (AUS) BROWN Margaret (AUS)

Technical Officer NOONAN Janice (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
42 14 May 2023 18:10 Xover Pitch 2 - Cairns Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Fraser Coast Purple Purple Purple Green
Brisbane 2 Royal Blue/white Royal Blue Gold Green

Umpires FISHER Alyssa (AUS) BARTON Michael (AUS)
Reserve Umpire MOORE Jonathon (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges KOCIOLEK Adrian (AUS) KING Kathy (AUS)
Technical Officer WARHURST Sam (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
43 14 May 2023 19:30 Semi Pitch 1 - Cairns Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gold Coast Black Black Black Green

Townsville 1 Royal Blue Royal Blue Gold Red
Umpires DAVIDSON Sara (AUS) HOFF Brendan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire JONES Anne (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges MCALISTER Kylie (AUS) MURPHY Kendra (AUS)

Technical Officer WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
44 14 May 2023 19:30 Xover Pitch 2 - Cairns Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Mackay Black Black Red Blue

Hockey Tweed Jade Jade Jade Royal Blue
Umpires ELPHICK Olivia (AUS) MOORE Jonathon (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BARTON Michael (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BUCKLEY Maureen (AUS) WILSON Kate (AUS)

Technical Officer FINDLAY Tanya (AUS)
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Tournament Director
BENNETT Lesley (AUS)
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